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ARTMUC Aufbau/Anreise Donnerstag, 09. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC set-up/arrival Thursday, 09 October 2025 
 

11:00 – 11:30 11:30 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:30 
Aikaterini Pegka Aikaterini Pegka 
Astrid Steingrüber  
Van Gogh Art Gallery  
Daniel Sopczak  
Dirk Groß  
Gerti Landwehr  
Gesine Dorschner  
jeonggi Lim Gallery Tableau 
Jochen Krobath Wildstahl e.U 
Josef Dreisörner  
Katja Käfer  
marika Bergmann  
Marius Kettler a.i.p.galerie 
Martin Arz  
Monika Roll  

Tim 
van den 
Oudenhoven ExtractArt 

 

Benjamin M. Fock  
carsten breuer  
Robert Balke  
Fernanda Nagler  
Gabi Becker  
Heinrich Wachinger  
Ignacio Scarpellini Gaudi Gallery 
Katharina Bineider  
Josef Zinsberger Galeri le art 
Katja Gramann  
Korbinian Hierhager  
Lucia Hornstein boesner GmbH 
Luciana Mestieri Seidl Galerie Helligkeit 
Nadja Wiegard OH HONEY! 
Nataliia Muzychenko  
Susanne Worschech   

Achim Sass  
Andrea Probst  
Andrea Reiners  
Lea Zenzen  
Astrid Link  
Claudia Namberger Claudia Kleber ART 
Cordula Dobes Galerie Art4nature 
Ela Kimmig  
Helldenmut   
Heinz Stoewer  
Johannes Weinsheimer  
Kuno Vollet  
Manuela Mollwitz  
Maria Weber  
Marian Basta  
Ursula-Maren Fitz   

12:30 – 13:00 13:00 – 13:30 13:30 – 14:00  
Anika Simeth  
Cornelia Hesse GedokMünchen 
Georg Loven Galerie an der Zitadelle 
Hongku Kwon  
Larissa Scheckenbach  
Lorena Weber  
Marcelo Leite W/ Soul Art Gallery 
Michael Streissl Atelier Streissl 
Michaela Kuhl  
Michaela Miller  
Nelly Weissenberger  
Petra Friedrich  
Sandra Ahrabian  
Susanne Meyer  
Audrey Sykes Stick Together Gallery 

 

Alisha Maroke  
Andrea Feicht  
Anna Wesely  
David Dott  
Elias Neuhann  
Veronika Dudek  
kaja ev el attar  
Nadine Kupfer Nadine Kupfer 
Patricia Karg LICHTGALERIEATELIEr 
Silvia Steinacher  
Stefanie von Quast Ateliers Reismühle 
Walter Kuhn KOLIBRI-Stiftung 
Cath Neumann Taubert  
Karl Orth  
arsmondo Arts & Media  

 

Axel Kostorz  
JO LAN TAO  
Lucas Stolz  
Petra Klos  
Tsuyoshi Matsuura  
Andreas Grabner  
Matt Gabler  
Felix Haspel  
Ole Hedeager  
Michael Jampolski  
Dennis Klapschus  
Iris Klein  
Steffi Möllers  
Valerie Otte  
Jean-Marie A.  Bottequin Mit Reinhard Fritz 
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ARTMUC Aufbau/Anreise Donnerstag, 09. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC set-up/arrival Thursday, 09 October 2025 
 

14:00 – 14:30 14:30 – 15:00 15:00 – 15:30 
Amirata Winter  
Bore Ivanoff  
Christine Rechnitzer  
Corinna Mikeler  
Cyrielle Recoura  
Edward Pile  
Armando Ponteggi  
Elizaveta Reich  
Gudrun Dorsch  
Iris Rüdel  
karina Laru-Naú  
Robert Tindaro Schmid  
Johannes Rößle  
Sussi Hodel  
Ulrike Haupt  
Volker W. Hamann  
Ursi Schiegnitz  
Julia Scholz  
Steffen Schulze  
Karin Schwyzer-Grosser  

 

AC Wirbelart  
Andrea Wallgren  
Monat Gallery   
Christoph Mosenthin  
Christoph Simmler  
Dominic Steiner the gallery STEINER 
Eva Hohenester  
Fabian Braun  
hanna strahl  
Kerstin Emrich-Thomas  
Klaus Wörner  
Lisa Vogel  
Manuela Lutz  
Marion Rauter Mit Tamara Sonnleitner 
Nathali von Kretschmann  
Alexander Timofeev   

Ana-Maria Siegert  
Anastasiya Davydova  
Beatrice Zervas  
Luzia  Sassen Galerie 
Havana 
Contemporay   
Claudia Botz  
Dominic Steiner the gallery STEINER 
Franziska Siegl  
Jürgen Pawlik  
Kano Derrick  
katrin Dekoninck  
Alexaria Gallery   
Sanna Myrttinen  
Steve Neubert  
Tanja Kremser  
Thi Huong Giang tran   
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ARTMUC Aufbau/Anreise Freitag, 10. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC set-up/arrival Friday, 10 October 2025 

 

09:00 – 09:30 09:30 – 10:00 10:00 – 10:30 
Claudia Schilling  
Gabriele Uher  
Adelina Virga  
Jochen Ulmer  
Klaus Wagger  
Kristin Preugschat  
Lin Tu  

Martina Ixfeld 
iXtime Galerie & 
Manufaktur 

Monika Stein  
Danila Pepelyasheva  
SABRINA BERTOLDI  

Thomas Hühsam 
Galerie Thomas 
Hühsam 

ulrich dreste  
Werner Schwehm   

Carina Holtz  
Christian Herzog  
Ellen Essen  
Enrico Vucemillo  
Evgenia Krikova  
Gabriela Faro Ziegelbauer 
Nihal Wuerst  
Max Dobens  
Moritz Nicolai  
Tarun Batra NALOM 
Uwe Tabatt   

Anke Steinbicker-Hösl  
Anne Ruffert  
Daniel Hellermann dh Resin Art 
Eva Kühberger  

Georg Ostendorff 
Studio Georg 
Ostendorff 

   
Irene Strolz-Taferner  
Julia Neuberger  
Martina Stürner  
Michael Friese  
Sabine Berger  
Winfried Engster Merimori 

 

10:30 – 11:00 11:00 – 11:30 11:30 – 12:00 
Charlotte Fechner  
Corinna Kleindorp  
Elisabetta Maistrello Fix Talent Art 
Ellen Schoen Curt Willis Stiftung 

   
Holger Weinstock Kersten GmbH 

   
Julia Kaiser  
Liesa Braun  
Richard Ward  
Stefania Jantouris Autering  
    

   
Brigitte Eberl  
Carmina Velasco de Schlipp  
Christina Kulski  
Cord Winter  
Friedericke Schweizer  
Georg Pummer  
Heidrun von Haacke  
   
Kira Schindler  
Manuel Kolip  
Michael Griesbeck  
Victoria Novak   

Andrea Karwatzki  
Annie Fayolle Dietl  
   
Annkathrin Immler  
Eva Csonth  
Franziska Roscher Kloster Neustift 
Georg Hobelsberger  
Helena Müller  
Josef Wacker  
Katharina Dustmann  
Mona Rühle  
Patricia Voglreiter  
Siering Stefanie  
Ulrike Balkau  
Tim Trillsam  
Yo Franklin Kunsthaus Ammersee 
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ARTMUC Abreise/Abbau Sonntag, 12. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC removel/departure Sunday, 12 October 2025 
 

18:30 – 19:00 19:00 – 19:30 
Ana-Maria Siegert 

 

Andrea Probst 
 

Annkathrin Immler 
 

Bore Ivanoff 
 

Christine Rechnitzer 
 

Claudia Namberger Claudia Kleber 
ART 

Claudia Schilling 
 

Corinna Kleindorp 
 

Cornelia Hesse Gedok München 
Daniel Sopczak 

 

Edward Pile 
 

Elias Neuhann 
 

Elizaveta Reich 
 

Enrico Vucemillo 
 

Evgenia Krikova 
 

Franziska Roscher Kloster Neustift 
Franziska Siegl 

 

Friedericke Schweizer 
 

Gabi Becker 
 

Georg Pummer 
 

Georg Ostendorff Studio Georg 
Ostendorff 

Gesine Dorschner 
 

Heidrun von Haacke 
 

Heinrich Wachinger 
 

Hongku Kwon 
 

Jochen Krobath Wildstahl 
Johannes Weinsheimer 

 

Josef Zinsberger Gale 
karina Laru-Naú 

 

Katja Gramann 
 

Kerstin Emrich-
Thomas 

 

 

Lisa Vogel 
 

Lucia Hornstein boesner GmbH 
Marian Basta 

 

Martina Ixfeld iXtime Galerie & 
Manufaktur 

Monika Roll 
 

Moritz Nicolai 
 

Nadja Wiegard Oh Honey! 
Nelly Weissenber

ger 

 

Patricia Voglreiter 
 

Robert Tindaro Schmid 
 

Sandra Ahrabian 
 

Tanja Kremser 
 

Thi Huong 
Giang 

tran 
 

Tim Trillsam 
 

Tsuyoshi Matsuura 
 

Walter Kuhn KOLIBRI Stiftung 
Gallerie Gaudi 

  
 

Andrea Feicht 
 

Andrea Karwatzki 
 

Anika Simeth 
 

Anke Steinbicker-Hösl 
 

Martin Arz 
 

Claudia Botz 
 

Christoph Mosenthin 
 

Cord Winter 
 

Cordula Dobes Galerie 
Art4nature 

Daniel Hellermann dh Resin Art 
Ela Kimmig 

 

Eva Csonth 
 

Kano Derrick 
 

Max Dobens 
 

Ellen Essen 
 

Gudrun Dorsch 
 

Helena Müller 
 

Veronika  Dudek 
 

Katharina Dustmann 
 

Jochen Ulmer 
 

Kristin Preugschat 
 

Larissa Scheckenbach 
 

Lorena Weber 
 

Lucas Stolz 
 

Manuela Mollwitz 
 

Maria Weber 
 

marika Bergmann 
 

Monika Stein 
 

Nadine Kupfer 
 

Petra Klos 
 

Richard Ward 
 

Brigitte Eberl 
 

Sabine Berger 
 

 

Silvia Steinacher  
Stefanie Siering  
Sussi Hodel  
Ulrike Balkau  
Werner Schwehm  
Helldenmut   
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ARTMUC Abreise/Abbau Sonntag, 12. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC removel/departure Sunday, 12 October 2025 
 

19:30 – 20:00 20:00 – 20:30 20:30 – 21:00 
Achim Sass 

 

Carina Holtz 
 

Carmina Velasco de Schlipp 
 

Winfried Engster 
 

Dominic Steiner the gallery STEINER 
Ellen Schoen Curt Willis Stiftung 
Eva Hohenester 

 

Fabian Braun 
 

Georg Loven Galerie an der Zitadelle 
Gerti Landwehr 

 

Petra Friedrich 
 

JO LAN TAO 
 

Josef Wacker 
 

Jürgen Pawlik 
 

Katja Käfer 
 

katrin Dekoninck 
 

Matt Gabler 
 

Martina Stürner 
 

Michael Griesbeck 
 

Michaela Miller 
 

Stefanie von Quast Ateliers Reismühle 
Steve Neubert 

 

Volker W. Hamann 
 

Michael Jampolski  
Manuela  Lutz  
Susanne Meyer  
Nataliia Muzychenko  
Fernanda Nagler  
Cath Neumann Taubert  
Victoria Novak  
Karl Orth  
Valerie Otte  
Lorena Weber  
Amirata Winter  
Klaus Wörner  
Nihal Wuerst  
Lea Zenzen  

 

AC Wirbelart 
 

Andrea Wallgren 
 

Astrid Steingrüber 
 

Christina Kulski 
 

Christoph Simmler 
 

Corinna Mikeler 
 

David Dott 
 

Dominic Steiner the gallery STEINER 
Gabriela Faro 

 

hanna strahl 
 

Josef Dreisörner 
 

Julia Neuberger 
 

Robert Balke 
 

Klaus Wagger 
 

Kuno Vollet 
 

Manuel Kolip 
 

Marion Rauter 
 

Nathali von Kretschmann 
 

Tim van den Oudenhoven ExtractArt 
ulrich dreste 

 

Uwe Tabatt Tabatt 
Yo Franklin Kunsthaus Ammersee 
Jean-Marie A. Bottequin  
Julia Kaiser  
Michaela Kuhl  
Astrid Link  
Armando Ponteggi  
Johannes Rößle  
Anne Ruffert  
Ursi Schiegnitz  
Julia Scholz  
Steffen Schulze  
   

 

Aikaterini Pegka 
 

Alisha Maroke 
 

Anastasiya Davydova 
 

Andrea Reiners 
 

Andreas Grabner 
 

Annie Fayolle Dietl 
 

carsten breuer 
 

Elisabetta Maistrello Fix Talent Art 
Kira Schindler 

 

Korbinian Hierhager 
 

Liesa Braun 
 

Marius Kettler a.i.p.galerie 
Mona Rühle 

 

Katja Gramann 
 

Stefania Autering 
 

Thomas Hühsam Galerie Thomas Hühsam 
Ursula-Maren Fitz 

 

Dirk Groß  
Felix Haspel  
Ulrike Haupt  
Ole Hedeager  
Christian Herzog  
Dennis Klapschus  
Iris Klein  
Axel Klotz  
Eva Kühnberger  
Karin Schwyzer-Grosser  
Tamara Sonnleitner  
Michael Streissl  
Alexander Timofeev  
Gabriele Uher  
Adelina Virga  
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ARTMUC Abreise/Abbau Sonntag, 12. Oktober 2025 // ARTMUC removel/departure Sunday, 12 October 2025 
 

21:00 – 21:30 
Anna Wesely  
Beatrice Zervas  
Benjamin M. Fock  
Charlotte Fechner  
Cyrielle Recoura  
Georg Hobelsberger 
Heinz Stoewer  
Irene Strolz-Taferner 
kaja ev el attar  
Katharina Bineider   

Lin Tu  
Michael Friese  
Danila Pepelyasheva  
SABRINA BERTOLDI  
Sanna Myrttinen  
Susanne Worschech  
Steffi Möllers  
Alexaria Gallery   
Galerie Helligkeit   
Patricia Karg LichtGalerie 

 

Audrey  Sykes Stick Together Gallery 
Arsmondo Arts  & Media  
Van Gogh Art Gallery   
Monat Gallery   
Gallery Tableau   
Luzia Sassen Galerie 
Havana  Contemporary  
Tarun Batra NALOM 
Holger Weinstock Kersten GmbH 
Marcelo Leite W/ Soul Art Gallery 

 

 


